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Number Name Type Loc. Cond. Own Year Floor Rooms GSF NASF E&G Cf:ge
000501  ALVIN | THOMAS BUILDING 1 1 1 1 1949 3 105 20,600 12,706 12,593 77446
000503 G R WOOLFOLK SOC & POL SCI BUILDING 1 1 1 1 1932 3 63 16,540 9,476 9,476 77446
000504 GILCHRIST ENGINEERING BUILDING 1 1 1 1 1952 2 45 23,213 13,729 13,729 77446
000506 THOMAS E GRAY CENTER 1 1 1 1 1996 1 9 1,044 493 493 77446
000508 W R BANKS 1 1 1 1 1945 3 229 57,225 33,175 33,175 77446
000512 E B EVANS ANIMAL INDUSTRIES BLDG 1 1 7 1 1952 2 79 27,990 0 0 77446
000515 H T JONES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8 1 1 1 1952 1 52 28,543 0 0 77446
000517 A N POINDEXTER VETERINARY HOSPITAL 1 1 1 1 1925 1 14 5,740 3,210 0 77446
000522 PHYSICAL PLANT WAREHOUSE 4 1 1 1 1958 1 13 5,130 4,341 4,341 77446
000523 TRANSPORTATION CENTER 4 1 1 1 1985 2 17 6,864 5,971 5,971 77446
000525 PHYSICAL PLANT SHOP BUILDING 4 1 1 1 1985 1 13 4,669 3,874 3,874 77446
000529 FRY-THOMAS POWER PLANT 4 1 1 1 1916 1 13 11,430 3,345 3,345 77446
000535 JESSE M DREW MEMORIAL COMPLEX 1 1 1 1 1955 2 52 11,058 8,535 3,158 77446
000537  HILLIARD HALL-COMMUNICATION BLDG 1 1 1 1 1939 2 95 38,346 21,839 18,647 77446
000541 ANDERSON HALL 1 1 1 1 1933 3 67 16,708 7,889 6,010 77446
000544 EVANS HALL 1 1 1 1 1928 3 84 24,270 12,985 12,605 77446
000630 FARM STORAGE 5 1 1 1 1980 1 1 1,452 1,430 0 77446
000658 MAY BUILDING - HOME ECONOMICS 1 1 1 1 1958 1 65 20,024 12,416 10,070 77446
000668 M T HARRINGTON SCIENCE BLDG 1 1 1 1 1961 4 138 59,463 26,766 23,431 77446
000669 WM J BILLY NICKS BUILDING 1 1 1 1 1964 1 89 100,768 49,863 2,584 77446
000670 SCIENCE CRITICAL STORAGE 1 1 1 1 1961 1 1 400 333 333 77446
000674 PHYSICAL PLANT ADMIN BLDG 4 1 1 1 1966 1 68 11,570 9,309 9,309 77446
000682 FARM SHOP 1 1 1 1 1973 1 14 5,516 3,704 1,435 77446
000687 HENRIETTA FARRELL HALL 3 1 1 1 1973 1 30 31,666 16,546 1,170 77446
000688 OWENS-FRANKLIN HEALTH CLINIC 3 1 1 1 1977 2 162 36,397 25,336 2,489 77446
000689 HOBART THOMAS TAYLOR SR HALL 1 1 1 1 1976 2 208 100,158 46,108 44,981 77446
000702 MEAT GOAT BUILDING #1 5 1 1 1 1977 1 1 4,000 3,792 1,327 77446
000704 C L WILSON ENGINEERING COMPLEX 1 1 1 1 1978 2 112 63,268 37,006 36,862 77446
000707 E KIKA DE LA GARZA BUILDING 5 1 1 1 1983 1 34 7,920 4,259 1,488 77446
000708 ENVIRONMENTAL CHAMBERS BUILDING 5 1 1 1 1983 1 1 2,400 2,183 764 77446
000709  GOAT AUXILIARY BUILDING 5 1 1 1 1983 1 7 1,920 0 0 77446
000710 GOAT DAIRY BUILDING 5 1 1 1 1983 1 6 1,440 932 326 77446
000712  MEAT GOAT BUILDING #2 5 1 1 1 1983 1 2 3,500 3,443 1,205 77446
000713  MEAT GOAT BUILDING #3 5 1 1 1 1983 1 3 4,000 3,926 1,374 77446
000714 GOAT REPRODUCTION BUILDING 5 1 1 1 1983 1 3 5,400 5,349 1,872 77446
000715 GOAT NUTRITION BUILDING 5 1 1 1 1983 1 3 5,400 5,349 1,872 77446
000716  GOAT YEARLING BUILDING 5 1 1 1 1983 1 3 5,400 5,352 1,873 77446
000717 GOAT MATERNITY 5 1 1 1 1983 1 3 5,400 5,354 1,874 77446
000718 MACHINERY STORAGE 5 1 1 1 1983 1 1 4,500 4,500 0 77446
000719 FARM EQUIPMENT AND HAY STORAGE 5 1 1 1 1983 1 7 4,500 4,421 38 77446
000720 SANITARY LANDFILL OPERATIONS 4 1 7 1 1982 1 6 671 0 0 77446
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SANITARY LANDFILL STORAGE BUILDING
SANITARY LANDFILL EQUIPMENT SHED
RADIO TRANSMITTER BUILDING
AUSTIN GREAUX CHEM ENGR BUILDING
CENTRAL RECEIVING

TENNIS COURT RESTROOMS

SEWAGE PLANT BUILDING

SEWAGE PLANT CONTROL BUILDING
UTILITIES PLANT ANNEX

CHEMICAL VOLATILE STORAGE
JOHNSON-PHILLIP ALL FAITHS CHAPEL
WILHELMINA DELCO BUILDING

SAM R COLLINS ENGR TECH BUILDING
JOHN B COLEMAN LIBRARY

JESSE H & MARY GIBBS JONES BLDG
CALF AND HAY BARN

SWINE FARROWING BUILDING

SWINE FINISHING BUILDING

LAYING HOUSE

TURKEY HOUSE BLDG

PULLET BROILER BLDG

OFFICE/LAB PROCESSING BUILDING
FEED MILL BUILDING

HEAD HOUSE

GREEN HOUSE ONE

GREEN HOUSE TWO

SWINE GESTATION BLDG

LEROY G MOORE JR GYM

CARDEN-WALLER COOPERATIVE EXTENSION

CHEMICAL STORAGE - WASTE WATER
CHEMICAL STORAGE - POWER PLANT

STUDENT PARK RESTROOMS MEN/WOMENS
WILLIE A TEMPTON SR MEMORIAL STUDENT

CENTER BLDG
SOLAR OBSERVATORY

NATHELYNE ARCHIE KENNEDY ARCHECTURE BLDG

EQUIPMENT BARN

JUVENILE JUSTICE & PSYCHOLOGY BLDG
ELMER E O'BANION SCIENCE BUILDING
NEW ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BLDG
NEW HEAT EXCHANGER BLDG

PUMP ROOM WATER TOWER

RADIO TRANSMITTER TWO

WATER TOWER ADMIN BLDG

UTILITY STORAGE SHED

NEW NURSING BUILDING

AG RESEARCH STORAGE SHED

MSC STORAGE SHED

PVAMU NORTHWEST HOUSTON CENTER
UNIVERSITY FARM EQUIPMENT BARN
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315
2,700
240
12,934
31,403
759
2,400
3,920
10,000
144
6,223
58,422
78,945
149,095
35,118
1,800
1,700
4,500
3,300
2,250
3,600
6,109
2,550
2,620
1,260
1,260
1,400
45,700
23,000
198
198
650
126,083
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103,421
8,784
59,538
166,629
48,787
1,120
900
420
252
484
552,849
3,168
924
51,950
4,500

0
0
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0
28,823
0
2,316
2,358
1,766
144
4,602
36,740
46,373

0 77446

0 77446

220 77446

0 77446
28,823 77446
0 77446
2,316 77446
2,358 77446
1,766 77446
144 77446

0 77446
35,548 77446
46,373 77446

125,617 120,979 77446

22,933
1,282
1,466
3,632
2,994
2,151
3,176
4,150
2,528
1,329
1,107
1,107
1,348

29,523

13,265

168
168

0
69,510

497
62,049
8,551
37,631
93,393
26,233
0

847
413
192
477
410,774
3,111
875
30,905
4,500

8,018 77446
448 77446
513 77446

1,271 77446

1,048 77446
753 77446

1,111 77446

1,451 77446
885 77446
499 77446
387 77446
387 77446
472 77446

29,523 77446
0 77446

168 77446
168 77446

0 77446
8,653 77446

497 77446
55,823 77446
0 77446
36,002 77446
92,603 77446
25,798 77446
0 77446

847 77446
413 77446
192 77446
477 77446
59,767 77446
0 77446

0 77446
28,829 77446
0 77446
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MAINTENANCE STORAGE SHED
STUDENT RECREATION CENTER
AGRI AND BUSINESS BUILDING
PANTHER PLAZA

BASEBALL CONCESSIONS
BASEBALL STADIUM

ATHLETIC FIELDHOUSE
PANTHER STADIUM

BASEBALL HOME DUGOUT
BASEBALL VISITOR DUGOUT
FABRICATION DESIGN CENTER
NEW LAUNDRY FACILITY
SOCCER STADIUM

SOFTBALL STADIUM
SOFTBALL HOME DUGOUT
SOFTBALL VISITOR DUGOUT
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24,093
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2,900
54,710
50,615
680
680
25,097
2,180
300
128
432
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51,541
52,228
17,183
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2,856
27,302
16,166

680

680
16,615

0
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5,094 2,770,938 1,696,200 938,664

196 77446
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0 77446

0 77446

0 77446
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0 77446

0 77446

0 77446
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